JULY & AUGUST 2021

SALES BOOSTERS

Now offering harder-hitting SKUs and faster turnaround to the next set of products, seamless availability,
and bigger margins for retailers/installers! Please email Lee.Loughery@Bestop.com with any questions.

INSTANT $30 OFF INSTANT $50 OFF
EZ-Fold™ Soft Tonneau Cover For Gladiator Supertop® For Truck 2 For Gladiator

PART NUMBERS

PART NUMBERS

16280-35 7742617 77326:35
INSTANT $10 OFF INSTANT $10 OFF
All Weather Trail Covers Header Safari Bikini® Top For Gladiator

PART NUMBER PART NUMBER

81043-01 81044-01 81045-01 81050-01 52614-35

Contact your participating distributor to take advantage of this promotion.
Valid July 1-August 31, 2021 through participating distributors only. ﬁ




JULY & AUGUST 2021

SALES BOOSTERS

PART
NUMBER

16280-35
77426-17
77326-35
8104301
81044-01
8104501
81050-01

52614-35

PRODUCT
CATEGORY

EZ-Fold™ Soft Tri-Fold Tonneau Cover
Supertop® for Truck 2 Tonneau Cover
Supertop® for Truck 2

All Weather Trail Cover

All Weather Trail Cover

All Weather Trail Cover

All Weather Trail Cover

Header Extended Safari Style Bikini® Top

GENERAL APP INFO

'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed (Black Diamond)

'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed; Supertop for Truck 2 Required (Black Twill)
'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed (Black Diamond)

'07-18 Wrangler JK/*18-21 JL 4-Door (Black)

'07-18 Wrangler JK/*18-21 JL 2-Door (Black)

'07-18 Wrangler JK/*18-21 JL 4-Door (Black)

'20-21 Gladiator (Black)

'20-21 Gladiator (Black Diamond)




