JULY & AUGUST 2021

SALES BOOSTERS

Now offering harder-hitting SKUs and faster turnaround to the next set of products, seamless availability, and bigger margins for retailers/installers! Please email Lee.Loughery@Bestop.com with any questions.

INSTANT \$30 OFF

EZ-Fold™ Soft Tonneau Cover For Gladiator



INSTANT \$50 OFF

Supertop® For Truck 2 For Gladiator



INSTANT \$10 OFF

All Weather Trail Covers



INSTANT \$10 OFF

Header Safari Bikini® Top For Gladiator





JULY & AUGUST 2021 SALES BOOSTERS



PART NUMBER	PRODUCT CATEGORY	GENERAL APP INFO
16280-35	EZ-Fold™ Soft Tri-Fold Tonneau Cover	'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed (Black Diamond)
77426-17	Supertop® for Truck 2 Tonneau Cover	'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed; Supertop for Truck 2 Required (Black Twill)
77326-35	Supertop® for Truck 2	'20-21 Gladiator; For 5 ft. bed (Black Diamond)
81043-01	All Weather Trail Cover	'07-18 Wrangler JK/'18-21 JL 4-Door (Black)
81044-01	All Weather Trail Cover	'07-18 Wrangler JK/'18-21 JL 2-Door (Black)
81045-01	All Weather Trail Cover	'07-18 Wrangler JK/'18-21 JL 4-Door (Black)
81050-01	All Weather Trail Cover	'20-21 Gladiator (Black)
52614-35	Header Extended Safari Style Bikini® Top	'20-21 Gladiator (Black Diamond)